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Anthony Nguyen
Exposure: Corrected Insulin Response adjusted for ISI, Outcome: Body Mass Index 
Figures of Forest Plot, Comparison of Different MR Methods, Funnel Plot and Leave-one-out Sensitivity Analysis
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Anthony Nguyen
Exposure: Corrected Insulin Response adjusted for ISI, Outcome: Coronary Artery Disease
Figures of Forest Plot, Comparison of Different MR Methods, Funnel Plot and Leave-one-out Sensitivity Analysis
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Anthony Nguyen
Exposure: Corrected Insulin Response adjusted for ISI, Outcome: High Density Lipoprotein
Figures of Forest Plot, Comparison of Different MR Methods, Funnel Plot and Leave-one-out Sensitivity Analysis
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Anthony Nguyen
Exposure: Corrected Insulin Response adjusted for ISI, Outcome: Hypertension
Figures of Forest Plot, Comparison of Different MR Methods, Funnel Plot and Leave-one-out Sensitivity Analysis
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Anthony Nguyen
Exposure: Corrected Insulin Response adjusted for ISI, Outcome: Leg Fat Percent - Left
Figures of Forest Plot, Comparison of Different MR Methods, Funnel Plot and Leave-one-out Sensitivity Analysis
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Anthony Nguyen
Exposure: Corrected Insulin Response adjusted for ISI, Outcome: Leg Fat Percent - Right
Figures of Forest Plot, Comparison of Different MR Methods, Funnel Plot and Leave-one-out Sensitivity Analysis
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Anthony Nguyen
Exposure: Corrected Insulin Response adjusted for ISI, Outcome: Liver Fat
Figures of Forest Plot, Comparison of Different MR Methods, Funnel Plot and Leave-one-out Sensitivity Analysis
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Anthony Nguyen
Exposure: Corrected Insulin Response adjusted for ISI, Outcome: Type 2 Diabetes
Figures of Forest Plot, Comparison of Different MR Methods, Funnel Plot and Leave-one-out Sensitivity Analysis
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Anthony Nguyen
Exposure: Corrected Insulin Response adjusted for ISI, Outcome: Triglycerides
Figures of Forest Plot, Comparison of Different MR Methods, Funnel Plot and Leave-one-out Sensitivity Analysis
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Anthony Nguyen
Exposure: Corrected Insulin Response adjusted for ISI, Outcome: Waist-Hip Ratio adjusted for Body Mass Index
Figures of Forest Plot, Comparison of Different MR Methods, Funnel Plot and Leave-one-out Sensitivity Analysis



All − Inverse variance weighted

All − MR Egger

rs1111875

rs7756992

rs4502156

−2.0 −1.5 −1.0 −0.5 0.0 0.5
MR effect size for

'exposure' on 'outcome'



−0.010

−0.005

0.000

0.005

0.08 0.09 0.10 0.11 0.12
SNP effect on exposure

S
N

P
 e

ffe
ct

 o
n 

ou
tc

om
e

MR Test

Inverse variance weighted

MR Egger

Simple mode

Weighted median

Weighted mode



54

55

56

57

58

59

−0.75 −0.50 −0.25 0.00
βIV

1
S

E
IV

MR Method Inverse variance weighted MR Egger



All

rs4502156

rs7756992

rs1111875

−0.2 −0.1 0.0 0.1
MR leave−one−out sensitivity analysis for

'exposure' on 'outcome'




